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BY HAND
Ref : Bisra /1
6" October,2018.
The Secretary
The Bisra Lime Co. Ltd.
“Sourav Abasan”

2" floor, AG-104,
Sector-1I, Salt Lake
Kolkata -700 091

Madam,
Re: Shareholding Pattern C]ause-31(l )(b) for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

We send herewith the following reports:-
1) The status of D’mat and physical shares as on 30" September,2018.
2) The status of the complaint for the period 1% July,2018 to 30™ September,2018.

3) Shareholding Pattern Clause-31(1)(b) as on 30™ September,2018. to enable you to
submit the Stock Exchanges.

-+ List of Top 10 & Top 100 shareholders of the Company as on 30 September,2018.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For C B MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LTD.

—
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!‘ C B Management Services (P) Limited
e

P-22, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 019

.  Telephones 4011 6700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0263

Fax 4011 6739
E-mail : rta@cbmsl.com
website : www.cbmsl.com

CIN  : U74140WB1994PTC062959

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total no. of Issued and Paid up capital of The Bisra Stone Lime
Company Ltd.. ( CIN : L14100WB1910GOI1001996 ) as on 30" September,2018 is
Rs.87,28,62,520 /- comprising of 87286252 equity shares as detailed below:-

Holding | No. of Shareholder No. of Shares | Percentage
Type As on
30.09.2018
Physical 118 100367 0.12
NSDL 13 43665282 50.02
CDSL 15 43520603 49.86 i
Total 146 87286252 100.00

We further certify that all demat/remat requests have been processed and electronically
credited/rejected, as the case may be within the specified time limit and no demat/remat
request is pending beyond 21 days for the quarter ended 30.09,2018.

For CB MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LIMITED
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C B Management Services (P) Limited

P-22, Bondel Road, Kolkato-700 019

Telephones 4011 6700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0263
Fox 4011 6739

E-mail : ra@cbmsl.com

website : www.cbmsl.com
CIN U74140WB1994PTC062959

THE BISRA STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED
SEBI Login ID : b00362

STATUS OF INVESTOR COMPLAINTS FOR THE PERIOD 01.07.2018
TO 30.09.2018.

No.of Investor complaints pending at the NIL

beginning of the quarter 01.07.2018

No.of Investor complaints received during the NIL

quarter .

No.of Investor complaints disposed of during the | NIL

quarter.

No.of Investor complaints remaining unresolved | NIL

at the end of the quarter 30.09.2018

For CB Management Services (P) Limited

=

REGISTRARS
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The Bisra Stone Lime Company Ltd.
Format of Holding of Specified Securities

Name of the Listed entity : The Bisra Stone Lime Company Ltd.

Scrip Code /Name of Scri/ Class of Security CSE : 12019

Share Holding Pattern filed under Reg 31(1)(b) for Quarter ended 30.09.2018

DECLARATION : The Listed Entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent
of Submission of information :

Particulars
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ? . NO
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants ? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which Depository receipts are issuy ~ NO
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in ? NO
5 Whether any shares held by Promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered ? NO
6 Whether the Listed entity has issued any differential voting rights? NO



AN

6002 ‘suonem3ay (syudawaanbay sansopsiq pue jerde)) jo anssp) [GAS J9pun pauyap s Suruedw JWes ) 4wy [[BYs dnoio) 1NOWOLJ PUE JAJOWOLJ

8 9 e = Category ;
w|w»n =
HEEEEE =
AR EREREAES o
=22 (7|78 -
=|e |2 8 .
AR A
= E R £
Zgi3I5] |7 3
=5 |2 3 E | Category of Sharcholder |5
= ﬁ ) 8 ]
HEFIRE 2
S E a) =
= -] w
2 g |@ 2
=1 I L I - =
2 & g
2 )
-~
= A E No of shareholders =3
Slelol|elS|s T
3 -] E
§ ~] = | Nooffully paid up equity b%
o | = 2
Q2 |e bl shares held )
5 =|s o
N jo|o|o|n = wn
~
~ | No of partly paid-up shares E.
= held =
RN EN RN &
= No of shares underlying |2
= depository Receipts g
clelele|o]e =
® % 3
o 3 * Total No of shares held
* o = -
= | E
b == z
—
Nlolelo|n|S =
| Shareholding as a % of total
- E: no of shares (as a % of
Slelele|e|® s A+BHC2)
% 3|8
3 g|&|*
m ot | ?
=
dlolole|n|8 g
<
- EE
Sle|s|s|e|S
G o 3 5 Number of Voting Rights
g % = | held in each class of securities|
-] ]
0 IS
0 o | =
AL
o
NIoIe|o NS
é 2 Total as a %
§ 2 |2 |ora+seC
8 =A== 8 ]
No of shares underlying
= outstanding convertible
g securities (including
clejo|e|e|e warrants)
- Sharcholding as a %o
B, . £
g | assuming full conversion of
—~ 2 Z. |convertible securities (as a %
§ 2N 3 of diluted share capital
Elololo(R]S : AtBIC2)
EZ
Sle|@|=|SlS
As a % of E Number of Locked in shares
Total shares %
held (b)
=R =R E=RE=RE=)
=
= == L
As s % of E Num':er of shares pledged or
Takal shares | = otherwise encumbered
held (b)
Sle|s|e|e|e
W
=
8
?i 3 ‘g Nnr.nber of eqt-llty.shnru held o
; 7 : = in dematerialsied form I=}
—
5 b~ I )




TABLE II : Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of Promoter and Promoter Group 30.09.2018
: i3 z s 5 =
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No of voting rights = B v - E
CiassX__ |Class ¥{Total wwmm ﬂ“mmmmﬂ,mmmw

1 |Indian
(a) |Individuals/ HUF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0of o0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0] 0 0 0
(b)|Central/State Govrnments 4| 87219140 0 0| 87219140 99.92| 87219140) 0] 87219140 99.92 0] 9992] 0 0] 0 0] 87171430

1)President of India 1| 43336648 0 0| 43336648 49.65| 43336648] 0] 43336648 49.65 0] 4965 0 0] 0 0] 43336648

Ltd. AACRO0435L 1 182927 0 0 182927 0.21 182927 0 182927 0.21 0 021] 0 0] 0 0 182927

3)Eastern Investments Ltd. | AACEO830E 1| 43651855 0 0] 43651855 50.01) 43651855 0] 43651855 5001] . O] 5001} O 0] 0O 0] 43651855

3)Birds Jute &Exports Ltd. 1 47710 47710 0.05 47710 47710 0.05] ' 0.05] 0 0] 0 0 0
( ¢)|Financial Institutions/Banks

Any Other (specify)

2 |Sub-Total (A)(1) 4| 87219140 0 0| 87219140 99.92| 87219140( 0] 87219140 99.92 0] 9992 0 0] 0 0] 87171430
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0 0 0 0.00] 0} 0] 0 0 0
(b)|Foreign 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0.00] of 0] 0 0 0
(¢ )|Individuals (NRI/Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] o] 0] 0 0 0
(d)|Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] o] 0] 0 0 0
(e )| Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor
Any other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0.00f 0 0 0 0 0
(i) Body Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0f 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter ~
and Promoter Group
(A) = (A)(1) + (A)2) 4| 87219140 0 0| 87219140 99.92| 87219140 0f 87219140 99.92 0] 9992] O 0] 0 0| 87171430
Note :
1. PAN Would not be displayed on website of stock exchanges
2. The term "encumberance” has the same meaning as assigned under Regulation 28(3) of mmu- (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,2011
\ ;,,,.f.. .
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d) [Employee Trusts o] of o] of 0 0.00 o] 0.00 0] 0.00 o] o.S_ o] 0.00
e )|Overseas es | | | | 1.7 | |
other 18| mmou_ o_ m_ 8608, 0.01 88_ 0.01. 0 0.01 0 o.oo_ a_ 0.00/ 5100
_u._v?n_ (8)3) 135 33053 e_ 0 33053 0.04) uuemu_ 0.04 m_ 004 o 0.00] 0 0.00) 7880|
| |Total Public Shareholding | | |
[ 67112 0.08 m_ 008 0 0.00] 0 0.00 14455
0 87286252 100.00 _of 10000 o 0.00] 0 0.00] 87185885
0
r
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: “_No

_STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED
_OP 10 SHAREHOLDERS .AS 30.09.2018

FOLIO_NO
1 IN30036020450793
2 1601010000424769
3 1204720000483436
4 BO0051

5 LO0003

6 IN30081210001728
7 IN30154915922719
8 B00061
9 B00057
10 M00039

NAME

EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PRESIDENT OF INDIA

RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED
BIRDS JUTE & EXPORTS LTD.

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE ASOKA TRADING CO PVT LTD
BANK OF BARODA

RENUKA BASU

SURAJ RATAN MOHTA

SHARES PER

43651855 50.01
43336648 49.65
182927 0.21
47710 0.05
23827 0.03
6075 0.01
5000 0.01
3150 0.00
2000 0.00
2000 0.00
87261192 99.97




STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED -
OP 100 SHAREHOLDE AS ON 30.09.2018

WVICES #P) LTD

_NO FOLIO_NO NAME SHARES PER

1 IN30036020450793 EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 43651855 50.01

2 1601010000424769 PRESIDENT OF INDIA 43336648 49.65

3 1204720000483436 RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 182927 0.21

4 B00051 BIRDS JUTE & EXPORTS LTD. 47710 0.05

5 LO0003 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 23827 0.03

6 IN30081210001728 THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 6075 0.01

7 IN30154915922719 THE ASOKA TRADING CO PVT LTD 5000 0.01

8 B00061 BANK OF BARODA 3150 0.00

9 BO00O57 RENUKA BASU 2000 0.00
10 M00039 SURAJ RATAN MOHTA 2000 0.00
11 M00044 KUSUM MOHTA 2000 0.00
12 033022 KUSUM MOHTA 1400 0.00
13 B00011 REV. H. ERIC BARBER 1100 0.00
14 033025 PRADIP PRASAD 1000 0.00
15 D00001 RUTH DUFF 800 0.00
16 C00024 THE CALCUTTA INVESTMENT CO. LTD. 625 0.00
17 BO0042 OMPRAKASH BUKREDIWALA 500 0.00
18 1303870000002764 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 500 0.00
19 LOOO06 NIRUPAMA LAW 500 0.00
20 M00027 H.K. MOHATA 500 0.00
21 N00012 NAVNEET TRADING & INVESTMENT CO PVT LTD 500 0.00
22 S00038 VANLILA SHETH 500 0.00
23 NO0O11 SUMAN NEWAR 500 0.00
24 IN30359110025462 SHREE BALLABH MOHTA 500 0.00
25 P00003 GHANSHYAM GOVINDRAM POKARDAS 500 0.00
26 RO0005 R.MCDILL & CO.LTD 500 0.00
27 M00050 SURAJ RATAN MOHTA 475 0.00
28 IN30047643540060 KAMAL KANT MISHRA 450 0.00
29 IN30036020021129 MANOHAR LAL CHADHA 400 0.00
30 M0O0055 RAJEEV MOHTA = 400 0.00
31 G00024 K. M. GHOSH 375 0.00
32 W00003 WIRE CRAFT LTD 368 0.00
33 B00019 A.N. BHOLAT 335 0.00
34 B00028 'BENU GOPAL BANGUR 300 0.00
35 IN30154914301227 RAGHVENDRA MOHTA 300 0.00
36 500045 v GODAWARI DEVI SARAWAGI 300 0.00
37 S00061 MURARILAL SARAWAGI 300 0.00
38 J0O0009 RATAN CHAND JHAWAR 300 0.00
39 C00025 CUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROPERTY FOR INDIA. 250 0.00
40 U00001 UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK 250 0.00
41 P0000S BRIJ LAL PHUMBHRA 250 0.00



+2 IN20162910000054 AJAY KUMAR KAYAN

43 1.00C92
44 S00056
45 B00020

46 C00023
47 100003
48 K00015
49 G00031

PARBUTTY CHURN LAW

GOURI SEAL

NARSING DASS BANGUR

THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION
LTD.

DIGVUIAY JAGIJIVAN

PANKAJ KHANDELWAL

THAKUR DAS GHOSH

50 IN30290243517719 ASHOK JHA

51 M00026
52 BO0046
53 G00030
54 G00029
55 D00010

CHINMOYE MUKHERIEE
MARGARET BRENDISH
SUKUMAR GHOSH

NAMITA GHOSH

RANI JAGADAMBA KUMARI DEBI

56 1302860000074151 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHAWANI

57 D00042
' 58 033017
59 C00007
60 BO0050
61 RO0001
62 S00014
63 KO0003
64 BO0035
65 M00056
66 C00021
67 A00004
68 D00006
69 C00018
70 S00050
71 S00049
72 S00040
73 RO0014
74 RO0011
75 M00051
76 MO00037
77 M00017

CHANDRAVADAN DESAI
SUBRAMANIAM SHANKAR
K.S. CHOPRA

HOMI P. BHARUCHA
NATHMALL RATHI
MAHABIR PRASAD SHARMA
BULAKI DAS KOTHARI
KULDEEP BERY

AVANTI PRAHLAD MEHTA
BIKASH CHATTERIEE

SATYA NARAIN AGARWALLA
RAJENDRA KRISTO DUTT
LAXMINARAYAN CHOUDHURY
BASANTI SAHA

PRITI J. SHAH

DIWALI SHAH

KUNDAN RASIK LAL

REBA ROY CHOUDHURY
BATUK NATH MEHROTRA
PUSHAPLATA MEHTA i
BISHWA NATH MODI

78 IN30115124839112 3A FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
79 IN30032710591653 ASHOK KUMAR KAPOOR

80 W00002

81 RO0015
82 R00013

DEV KUMARI WAKHALOO

LT. GEN. SHRIDHAR SHUMSHER JUNG BAHADUR
\ RANA

SAJJAN KUMAR RUNGTA

83 1306170000000976 OM PRAKASH SARAF

84 M00054
85 M00052

ASIM KUMAR MALLICK
DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE

86 1203230001837347 SEEMA DURGAPRASAD SARDA

250
250
240
214

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
175
165
160
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



87 1202650100059034 BIMLA SULTANIA

88 KOCO16
89 K00014
9C Jooo11
91 HO0004
92 G00034
93 B0O0054
94 M00032
95 C00022
96 B00022
97 C00003
98 B00066
99 P00002
100 M00007

ARUN KUMAR KAYA
VENKATRAMAN KRISHNAN
PRAVIN JHA

NAIMUDDIN HOIDERY
RAJAT GUHA

AIMEE A. BAJA
GHANSHYAM B. MEHTA

VT. VR. CHIDAMBARAM CHETTIAR
MOHANI DEVI BAGRI
ASHAMOY CHATTERIJEE

DILIP KUMAR BOSE

HABIB R.PARBIA

MONGAL & CO. PRIVATE LTD.

100 0.00

100 0.00

100 0.00

100 0.00

100 0.00

100 0.00

90 0.00

63 0.00

50 0.00

50 0.00

50 0.00

50 0.00

50 0.00

50 0.00
87285526 99.99
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